Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jarvis Parkinson - (387445) - Chelsea & Westminster SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
23.61
24.07
24.09
24.44
24.49
24.57
24.92
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28.14
28.57
30.47
34.83
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39.94
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Date

08/12/19
20/10/19
08/12/19
23/10/16
13/11/16
13/11/16
18/12/16
23/10/16
23/11/113
04/11/12
26/11/11
30/01/10
12/10/08
12/10/08
31/01/09
27/07/08
15/03/08

Date

08/12/19
08/12/19
20/10/19
18/12/16
13/11/16
13/11/16

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Manchester International 2016

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
ASA Winter Meet 2016

Manchester International 2016

Armthorpe Club Championships

York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
Armthorpe Schofield Home Club Championship
28th Harrogate Open Meet

Yorkshire Winter Champs

Yorkshire Winter Champs

Harrogate District Open

Bradford End of Season

Yorkshire County Champs

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet
ASA Winter Meet 2016
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Harvey Hadden
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Armthorpe
York
Armthorpe
Harrogate
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Shipley

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Harvey Hadden
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West

London Aquat

London Aquat
London Aquat
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe

Armthorpe

Club Swam Under

Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West

London Aquat

Level

Level

2
2
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24.44 704 F 23/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester London Aquat 2
24.99 659 H 23/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester London Aquat 2
28.14 461 H 23/11/18 Armthorpe Club Championships Armthorpe Armthorpe 4
28.57 441 H 04/11/12 York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012 York Armthorpe 3
30.47 363 H 26/11/11 Armthorpe Schofield Home Club Championship Armthorpe Armthorpe 4
34.83 243 H 30/01/10 28th Harrogate Open Meet Harrogate Armthorpe 2
36.97 203 H 31/01/09 Harrogate District Open Harrogate Armthorpe 1
36.27 215 F 12/10/08 Yorkshire Winter Champs Sheffield Armthorpe 1
36.94 204 H 12/10/08 Yorkshire Winter Champs Sheffield Armthorpe 1
39.94 161 H 27/07/08 Bradford End of Season Shipley Armthorpe 3
43.51 124 H 15/03/08 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Armthorpe 2
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